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Symbiosis International (Deemed University) 

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology, Pune 

 

Brief Introduction about Capacity development and skill enhancement initiatives 

 

We at SCIT conduct several activities throughout the year for capacity development and skill 

enhancement of the student’s right from beginning of the academic programme. 

The very first activity we do for the students is Induction programme where we keep 

sessions such as Personality development, case study foundation programme on various 

topics such as Finance, SQL, Linux systems, computing tools that helps them to orient 

themselves for advanced learning. 

We also conduct outbound activity for the students named as Suryashibir. We take students 

do the resort spread in more than 100 acres near Panshet, the beautiful place, where 

several games are conducted by the experts for the student and after every game 

management lessons are taught to them. Students love this activity as they learn by doing. 

We also conduct emotional well being program for the students in the month of November 

at beautiful campus of our university, Lavale. Students are trained on emotional wellness 

and sports and life skills for two days. 

We also celebrate international Yoga day every year on 5
th

 June .   

 



Friends of Moral Re-Armament (India) 
Asia Plateau, Panchgani — 412 805, Maharashtra, India. 

Tel.: (02168) 240241 / 2 Fax: (02168) 240004 
WabsIte: www.in.iofc.orq Email: prooramsainfofc.orq 

Initiatives of Change 

20th  November, 2017 

Dear Ms. Ekta Kulkarnl, 

This has reference to our discussion over phone about the possible program for SCIT 

students in November - December, 2017. 

It's always a joy to welcome Symbiosis students to Asia Plateau and we look forward to 

expanding our long standing relationship. 

The Effective Living & Leadership' programs that we conduct for management students is a 

4 days' journey with participants arriving on the morning of day 1 and leaving after lunch on 

day 4. All the arrangements for boarding, lodging -Triple occupancy of room and facilitation 

of the program will be taken care of by the Asia Plateau team. 

Batch 1 - Approx. - 100 students : November 27 (Monday) to 30 (Thursday), 2017 

Batch 2- Approx. - 100 students: December 2 (Saturday) to 5 (Tuesday), 2017 

The contribution for the programme for the financial year 2017-2018 per participant will be 

Rs. 9750.00/- + Applicable GST 18% 

Since you have confirmed above mentioned dates via mail dated 3rd  July, 2017 we have 
blocked the same for your programme. 

Please feel free to write to me for any further clarifications or information. 

Yours sincerely, 

 

Sanjay Lele 
Sr. Programme Co-ordinator 



11120/2017 	
MRA dates for the year 2017- studentcoordinator@scitedu - scitedu Mail 
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artrtEM9EXtfir 
COMPOSE 	 laEkia Kulkarni Coordinator Academics Symbiosis Centre For Information Technola 

Programs, Asia Plateau sprognions@intoltorg> 

o Parag. Bhisham. Ravindra, Sachin. me, saoharth 

Dear Mr. Khllare. 

Greetings from Panchganil 

Its always a joy to welcome Symbiosis students to Asia Plateau and we Look forward to expanding our long standing relationship 
discussion with Ms. Ekta Mikan* over phone today, regarding slight change In the proposed programme dates. We have mutuall 
dates for two batches of SCIT students. 

pa  OSA Coordinator 
NIT infinifir 	 Batch II 	 ed December, 2017 (Saturday) to 5th  December, 2017 (Tuesday) 

Podiltan Ccordinai 
FIEF. Friday la POC booked 

Jyofi Jostii 
ASEPosi23C 

O peadirmal Arden? 
don? have sem a aril 

*Chintan Bhankhan 

The 'Effective Living Et Leadership program exclusively designed for SCR is a 4 day journey with participants arriving on the mo 
leaving after lunch on day 4. All the arrangements for boarding, lodging -Triple occupancy of room and facilitation of the progra 
care of by the Asia Plateau team 

The programme contribution will be Rs. 9750 + Applicable Service Tax (Currently 15%) per participant. 

Please confirm and oblige. A quick closure on this wilt help us reserve slots for your college. 

Feel free to write to me for any further cladficatIons or information. 
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Acknowledgment 

Form GST- "Application for Enrolment of Existing Tax Payer" has been filed against Application Reference Number (ARN 
AA2704170817206. 

Form Description 	 Application for Enrolment of Existing Taxpayer 

Date of Filing 	 22/04/2017 

Taxpayer Trade Name 	 FRIENDS OF MORAL REARMAMENT (INDIA) 

Taxpayer Legal Name 	• FRIENDS OF MORAL RE ARMAMENT (INDIA) 

Provisional ID Number 	• 27AAATF0682M1ZH 

It is a system generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature. 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 

MRA-Students list (Dec 2 to Dec 5 2017) 
Sr.No PAN NO Mr/MS Name Div Batch No Signaute Signaute 2 

17030241001 Ms A Amulya A Batch 2  
2 17030241002 Mr Adithya N A 2 'Batch L------  \ ------ 
3 17030241003 Mr Ajinkya Ajayrao Path l A Batch 2  
4 17030241004 Ms Ambika Singh Kelwa A Batch 2  
5 17030241005 Mr Ankit Rana A Batch 2 IL---  k.----" 
6 17030241006 Ms Anuja Anil Khambekar A Batch 2  
7 17030241007 Mr Ashneet Singh A Batch 2 \......7  N....,--'''  

8 17030241008 Mr Bhamla Hamza Mukhtar A Batch 2  
9 17030241009 Mr Bithal Kumar Agrawal A Batch 2 \---1  1.---^ 

10 17030241010 Ms Choudhary Surbhi Ratan A Batch 2 \-7  \------ 
11 17030241011 Mr Dev Mishra A Batch 2  
12 17030241012 Ms Elaine Fernandes A Batch 2 \---- N.-----1  
13 17030241013 Mr Gaurav Kandpal A Batch 2  
14 17030241014 Mr Harsh Agrawal A Batch 2 A G INS • 
15 17030241015 Ms lsha Khurana A Batch 2 L__----- L...---7  

16 17030241016 Ms Jagtap Mrinali Prakash A Batch 2 
17 17030241017 Mr Jishnu Sen A Batch 2 \.-7  \----- 
18 17030241018 Ms Karad Neha Atul A Batch 2 Vkil-) flil 
19 17030241019 Mr Karwa Aakash Ashok A Batch 2 Ab Ab 	. 
20 17030241020 Ms Kirti Yadav A Batch 2 ^------ \-7 
21 17030241021 Mr Lanjewar Amit Krishnaji A Batch 2 \ .--- \----"' 
22 17030241023 Mr Mishra Rohit Subhashchandra A Batch 2  
23 17030241024 Ms Moonmoon Mandal A Batch 2 ab ab. 
24 17030241025 Mr Naik Ankit Amitkumar A Batch 2 L--7  
25 17030241027 Ms Nidhi Choudhary A Batch 2 Ab. Ab • 
26 17030241028 Ms Niharika Kaparaboina A Batch 2 1....---  
27 17030241029 Mr Ojaswee Singhal A Batch 2 t‘ e A r) 
28 17030241030 Ms Parekh Dhruvi Hiteshbhai A Batch 2  

29 17030241031 Ms Patel Charmi Mahendrabhai A Batch 2 .L7 i•--- 

30 17030241032 Mr Piyus Ranjan Pradhan A Batch 2 \- 

31 17030241033 Mr Pranay Ramesh Devlekar A Batch 2 
32 17030241034 Mr Prataprao Raghunandan Shinde A Batch 2 L....7 

 
33 17030241035 Mr Priyanshu Saxena A Batch 2 Ab Ab 
34 17030241036 Ms Runali R Mehta A Batch 2 k.-----  \--7  
35 17030241037 Mr Saikat Ghosh A Batch 2 t- 

36 17030241039 Mr Sawant Prashant Arun A Batch 2 \---- \--7  
37 17030241040 Ms Shah Juhi Yogesh A Batch 2 ab ab . 
38 17030241041 Ms Shalinl Rai A Batch 2 N../  

39 17030241042 Ms Shikha Mishra A Batch 2 ‘----- \--7' 
40 17030241044 Mr Sidhant Bastia A Batch 2 \---7  

41 17030241045 Ms Soumya V Ganesh A Batch 2 1........--' ......7  
42 17030241046 Mr Subhankar Chaudhary A Batch 2  

_ 	43 17030241047 Mr Swayam Sidhant Samal A Batch 2 '1/ .----- 

S 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 

MRA-Students list (Dec 2 to Dec 5 2017) 
Sr.No PRN NO Mr/MS Name Div Batch No Signaute Signaute 2 

44 17030241048 Mr Tushar Bhimrao Meshram A Batch 2 
45 17030241049 17030241049 Mr Vinay Diwan A Batch 2  
46 17030241050 Mr Walavalkar Saurabh Suhas A Batch 2  
47 17030241051 Ms Aakrati Sahu B Batch 2 \../- '_- 
48 17030241052 Mr Ahirrao Tushar Prakash B Batch 2 t.....---  
49 17030241053 Mr Akash Sethi B Batch 2 .L,....---" \-., 
50 17030241054 Mr Amish Kaul B Batch 2 N _- 
51 17030241055 Ms Ankita Singh B Batch 2 N.----  
52 17030241056 17030241056 Mr Arijit Kumar Chakraborty B Batch 2 1.----' t.,./ 
53 17030241057 Ms Avantika Khare B Batch 2 rt.,----  '- 
54 17030241059 Ms Bishakha Jain B Batch 2 rs_..-----  N.-,  
55 17030241060 Ms Chandrani 	Nirodranjan 	Ta B Batch 2 ‘_,.....-- l---d 
56 17030241061 Ms Dani Manik Vinod B Batch 2 '- 
57 17030241062 Ms Fusate Rashmi Narendra B Batch 2 ‘,._,...."  
58 17030241063 Mr Gupta Shivam Sunil B Batch 2 \---- %...----- 
59 17030241064 Ms Harshita Priya B Batch 2 '1/4.....--"" C---" 
60 17030241065 Ms Ishwari Dhumale B Batch 2 alb 	l....----  St 	L...-- 
61 17030241066 Mr latin Modi B Batch? s_----- 
62 17030241068 Mr Justin George Benny B Batch 2 ‘.----' b•----- 
63 17030241069 Mr Karan Raj Mishra B Batch 2 t_- 1.----e- 

17030241070 Mr 64 
 

Kaustubh Umesh Chavan B Batch 2 ab ab, 
65 17030241071 Mr Kunal Srijeet B Batch 2 s.-------  A ------ 
66 17030241073 Mr Md Shahbaz Anwar B Batch 2 ...-----4  L...-- 
67 17030241074 Mr Modak Sunit Rajeev B Batch 2 \_.----- ..--. 
68 17030241075 Ms Moumita Mondal B Batch 2 \---- P%-.-- 
69 17030241076 Mr Nair Akhil Sahadevan B Batch 2 \_/' '1/4-- 
70 17030241077 Ms Nidhi Garg B Batch 2 .-----/ ‘...--- 
71 17030241078 Mr Omkar Anil Kulkarni B Batch 2 ab ab 
72 17030241079 Mr Parikh Deval Manojkumar B Batch 2 \...Z '- 
73 17030241080 Ms Patil Rohini Subhash B Batch 2 L.- 
74 17030241081 Ms Pooja Priyadarshini B Batch 2 \---' \--' 
75 17030241082 Ms Pranshi Gupta B Batch 2  
76 17030241083 Mr Prithviraj Prabhatsinh Barad B Batch 2  
77 17030241084 Mr Pujara Ankit Bharat B Batch 2 s.---- \---- 
78 17030241085 Mr Rakshit Kumar Garg B Batch 2 '- 
79 17030241086 Mr Rituraj Gautam B Batch 2 ..----' t- 
80 17030241088 Mr Salekar Harsh Anil B Batch 2 '1/4.._--'.1  k---- 
81 17030241089 Ms Sarmistha Basumatary B Batch 2 ‘,..--n  
82 17030241090 Mr Sawan Bhan B Batch 2 t.,..4 v.-.--- 
83 17030241091 Ms Sawant Sayali Kashiram B Batch 2 N-----  \------ 
84 17030241092 Mr Shah Tarang Amit B Batch 2 ab A' 
85 17030241093 Mr Sham Sunder Singla B Batch 2 
86 17030241094 Ms Shilpy Agrawal B Batch 2  

ha/ 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 

MRA-Students list (Dec 2 to Dec 5 2017) 
Sr.No PRN NO Mr/MS Name Div Batch No Signaute Signaute 2 

87 17030241095 Mr Shreyas Shripad Kulkarni B Batch 2 s..-- \---- 
88 17030241096 Ms Singh Shruti Shyamashanker B Batch 2 \.--- s..--- 
89 17030241097 Mr Souptik Sur B Batch 2 ‘..---- t.----- 
90 17030241098 Ms Suralkar Shubhangi Vishwanath B Batch 2 AB R IS 91 17030241099 Ms Upadhyay Karishma Vijay B Batch 2 ‘..---- t.---- 
92 17030241100 Mr Vinayak Kishore Sharma B Batch 2 \_— 

Faculty & Staf Details 
Mr 
	

Tejas V. Walje 	 Batch 2 

No of Present Students 

No of absent Students 
Total 	t stdt 8 zr-  B 

'30 9 0 
Li I 2- 

9 2- 9 2_ 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 
MRA-Students list ( Nov 27 to Nov 30 2017 

Sr.N PRN NO Mn/ Name Div Batch No 27-Noy 30-Noy 
1 17030241101 Mr Abhishek Bakshi C Batch 1  
2 17030241102 Ms Aishwarya Garg c Batch 1 \ ----7—  fL----- 
3 17030241103 Ms Aksha Mondal c Batch 1 \------- \---- 
4 17030241104 Mr Amol Madhukar Waghmare c Batch 1 1.------  .._..--7  
5 17030241106 Mr Asadullah Khan C Batch 1 t-----  k.----- 
6 17030241107 Mr Ayush Singh C Batch 1 N.. ----- \._—:---- 
7 17030241108 Mr Bhaven Rajesh Parikh C Batch 1 \------ rk_------- 
8 17030241109 Mr Biswambar Behera C Batch 1 \------ 1.--6-' 
9 17030241110 Mr Chaudhary Ashish Virsingh c Batch 1 L._..----  \.._- 

10 17030241111 Mr Darshan Wm c Batch 1 
11 17030241112 Ms Dimple Mehta c Batch 1 rL------  '-_-- 
12 17030241113 Ms Gandhi Meghavi Yogeshkumar C Batch 1 ..--^ L----- 
13 17030241114 Mr Hariesh Kumar A c Batch 1 N.----7  .---2--- 

LS 
17030241115 Mr Hrishikesh Sunil Vaishampayan c Batch 1 1.------  L..-- 
17030241116 Mr Iyer Vaibhav Vijaykumar C Batch 1 \ .----- L----.  

16 17030241117 Mr Jayant Girijakumar Warder C Batch 1 ...----- N. _----- 
17 17030241118 Mr Kamalesh Kumar C C Batch 1 A ------- \__----- 
18 17030241119 Ms Karmokar Shrita Kankar Uma C Batch 1 410— 
19 17030241120 Mr Khairkar Rushikesh Jayvantrao C Batch 1 y..----  N.--- 
20 17030241121 Ms Lahrani Diksha Rajkumar c Batch 1 f\-------  \------ 
21 17030241122 Ms Mahadik Pradnya Chandrakant c Batch 1 FIB.  FuS 
22 17030241123 Mr Meet Jayeshbhai Dave c Batch 1 \--71 
23 17030241124 Mr Mohit Arora c Batch 1  
24 17030241125 Ms Mounica Priya c Batch 1 RI3  BB 
25 17030241126 Mr Narkhede Uday Kishor c Batch 1 \---7.  \---7.  
26 17030241127 Ms Nidhi Mishra c Batch 1 \ ---7  r\----- 
27 17030241128 Ms Nimisha Singh c Batch 1 N..., 1\----• 
28 17030241129 Mr Pagar Amit Ravindra C Batch 1  
29 17030241130 Mr Parth Goel c Batch 1  

17030241131 Mr Pattiwar Rohit Rajendra C Batch 1 t..-----  
31 17030241132 Ms Pounikar Mona Vilas c Batch 1  
32 17030241133 Mr Pranshur Dubey c Batch 1 ‘,..--7  
33 17030241134 Ms Priya Karaiya c Batch 1 '._- 
34 17030241135 Ms Rahat Mahajan c Batch 1 N„..-74  \-----' 
35 17030241136 Mr Roshan Tawar c Batch 1  
36 17030241137 Mr Sagar Ckyv c Batch 1 \--7  f\----^ 
37 17030241138 Ms Saumya Gupta c Batch 1  
38 17030241139 Mr Sayantan Bhattacherjee C Batch 1 K.------  1.---7  
39 17030241140 Mr Shah Vijay Prakashbhai c Batch 1 rkg A 13 
40 17030241141 Ms Sharbani Basu c Batch 1 \_---- \---, 
41 17030241142 Ms Shivangi God C Batch 1  
42 17030241143 Mr Shubham Atkare c Batch 1  
43 17030241144 Mr Sitesh Kumar Behera C Batch 1  

L3 
	

L 

•• 	• 

Sc  FT 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 

MRA-Students list ( Nov 27 to Nov 30 2017 
Sr.N PRN NO Mn/ Name Div Batch No 27-Nov 30-Nov 

44 17030241145 Mr Sourav Das c Batch 1 \----- \----- 
45 17030241146 Mr Suryavanshi Rupen Manoj c Batch 1 \_----- \ ------ 
46 17030241147 Mr Tanmay Agarwal c Batch 1 BB 118 
47 17030241148 Ms Varma Vidhi Nareshkumar c Batch 1 \----' \._------7  
48 17030241149 Ms Vispute Bhamini Deepak C Batch 1 1 -------- \---T 
49 17030241150 Mr Abhishek Patra D Batch 1 t.------4  \._---' 
50 17030241151 Ms Aishwarya Rajlaxmi B Itagi D Batch 1 -----" 1._----4  

—..--/ 51 17030241153 Mr Anandam Roychowdhury D Batch 1 i \------- 
52 17030241154 Ms Anshita Mathur D Batch 1 A 6 i i  A 13 
53 17030241155 Mr Ashish Mishra D Batch 1 \-------- \-----if  
54 17030241156 Mr Bhagavatula Abhinav D Batch 1 \,..--4  \-----.. 
55 17030241157 Mr Bhimani Jay Ajaybhai D Batch 1 1\ ---4 \ -----T  
56 17030241158 Mr Biswas Mohanty D Batch 1 1.-----' \-------#.1  

17030241159 Ms Choudhary Nidhi Narendra D Batch 1 ‘_.---- \------- 
38 17030241160 Ms Dave Amishi Kamlesh D Batch 1  
59 17030241161 Ms Divya Sathiaraj Nadar D Batch 1 t-ii---..  \----i-r  
60 17030241163 Mr Harneet Singh D Batch 1 x 
61 17030241164 Ms Isha Bansal D Batch 1 s_...---4  1./1  
62 17030241165 Ms Jadhav Kajal Prakash D Batch 1 \-----. \------ 
63 17030241166 Ms Kanala Swetha D Batch 1 Pie- Pa 
64 17030241167 Mr Karthik Sridharan D Batch 1 \------' '1/4.------ 
65 17030241168 Mr Khandebharad Amit Rameshwar D Batch 1 \-----T  \----T  
66 17030241169 Mr Lakshya Jain D Batch 1 ft...--ii 1.-----4 
67 17030241170 Mr Malgaonkar Satyajeet Dilip D Batch 1 ..---4 t\----9 
68 17030241171 Ms Mehta Sneha Rajesh D Batch 1  
69 17030241172 Mr Mohit Kumar D Batch 1 f\----' \-----"" 
70 17030241173 Ms Nabashree Chakravarty D Batch 1 Ab 	r Ab 
71 170302411741  Ms Nidhi Verma D Batch 1 1.----"' \-----.. 
72 17030241175 Mr Nitta Rohit Abhijith D Batch 1 1.----4  \-----/ 

17030241176 Mr Palter Madhu D Batch 1 \----- N------i' 
74 17030241177 Ms Paste Bhagyashri Eknath D Batch 1 L----T  t----; 
75 17030241179 Mr Pranav Aditya Gollamudi D Batch 1 \------" N.----..  
76 17030241180 Mr Prasad Bhoja Shetty D Batch 1 f\ 8 r Fig 
77 17030241181 Ms Priya Shivraj Singh D Batch 1 L.----i \----T 
78 17030241182 Ms Ruchira Waman Tell D Batch 1 \-------"" 1---• 
79 17030241183 Mr Sagar Rajeshkumar Saxena D Batch 1 \......---)i  
80 17030241184 Mr Sameer M Oka D Batch 1 ‘........ k.--vrT 
81 17030241185 Mr Savaj Ghanshyambhai Nanubhai D Batch 1 t—i—T \----- 
82 17030241186 Mr Shakul Raina D Batch 1 L----- 1.---I 
83 17030241187 Ms Shefali Mittal D Batch 1 t-i--  \-------i  
84 17030241188 Ms Shreeya Santosh Bakhale D Batch 1 tAS. BE 
85 17030241189 Mr Siddhesh Arun Shiriskar D Batch 1 °L------"T t---T 
86 17030241190 Ms Soumya Priyadarshini D Batch 1 .1.-------  N.-..---- 

- 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 

MRA-Students list ( Nov 27 to Nov 30 2017 
Sr.N PRN NO Mn/ Name Div Batch No 27-Nov 30-Nov 

87 17030241191 Ms Sri Divya Kocherlakota D Batch 1 N ----"- \_.------ 88 17030241192 Ms Swat Aggarwal D Batch 1 \ --^ \......--- 
89 17030241193 Mr Tarun Shukla D Batch 1 t..----  V---- 
90 17030241194 Ms Vidhl Saxena D Batch 1 124  a— PG 
91 17030242003 Mr Ashutosh Pal DS & DA Batch 1 \ ...----- \----- 
92 17030242004 Ms Challa Lakshmi Prasanna DS & DA Batch 1 \..- 
93 17030242005 Mr Dhruv Mohan DS & DA Batch 1 R6 • RB 
94 17030242006 Ms Hamsini Subbiah DS & DA Batch 1 \----- \----- 
95 17030242007 Mr I Venkata Subrahmanyam DS & DA Batch 1 116 SG 
96 17030242009 Ms K Krithika DS & DA Batch 1 
97 17030242010 Mr Kothari Ankit Nailesh DS & DA Batch 1 Ab ..-- Ab 
98 17030242011 Ms Madhu Maurya DS & DA Batch 1 1..----  \----* 
99 17030242012 Ms Mahakali Saari Sarvagna DS & DA Batch 1 \------ \---- 

0 17030242013 Ms Mayurakshi Paul DS & DA Batch 1  Liu 17030242014 Mr Mitul Kamlesh Gujaria DS & DA Batch 1 Ab . 	- Ab 
102 17030242017 Mr Nirad Kumar DS & DA Batch 1 'Nj  _...-----  
103 17030242018 Ms Palak Krishnatri DS & DA Batch 1 .\---- V.-- 
104 17030242019 Ms Prachi Narang DS & DA Batch 1 
105 17030242020 Ms Prallka Banerjee D.8 & DA Batch 1 Ab 	..- Ab 	• 
106 17030242021 Mr Priyanshu Upadhyay DS & DA Batch 1 N--------  1..---,  
107 17030242022 Ms Ramteke Pranoti Yamraj DS & DA Batch 1 
108 17030242023 Ms Sahej kaur Narula DS & DA Batch 1 Ab 	- Ab 
109 17030242026 Ms Shruti Mehtri DS & DA Batch 1 ha • f16. 
110 17030242027 Mr SK Minhajur Rahman DS & DA Batch 1 RFS.- IliS• 
111 17030242028 Ms Sriparna Banerjee DS & DA Batch 1 N...----  \---' 
112 17030242030 Ms Sukanya Suresh kumar DS & DA Batch 1 R6. - R a. 
113 17030242031 Mr Sumit Kumar DS & DA Batch 1 F1B PO1' 
114 17030242032 Mr Swaminath V DS & DA Batch 1 ‘....--" 1.-- 
115 17030242033 Ms Yoginya lyer DS & DA Batch 1 Fl II B•B• 

5 17030241022 Ms Marathe Mugdha Milind A Batch 1 %.------ 1.-----' 
117 17030241026 Ms Naha Joshi A Batch 1 ‘..-----1  %....---- 

Faculty 84 Staf Details 
1 Mr Dr. Brijesh SP 
	

I Batch 1 

No of Present Students 
No of absent Students 
Total 	3 5- 	 1 Star +V4 

9 1-1 34 
9-3 '23 

11R- 1.11- 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 

MRA-Students list ( Nov 27 to Nov 30 2017 
Sr.N PRN NO Mr/OName Div Batch No 27-Nov 30-Nov 

17030241101 Mr Abhishek Bakshi C Batch 1 p 
2 17030241102 Ms Aishwarya Garg c Batch 1 4,  P 
3 17030241103 Ms Aksha Mondal C Batch 1 r f 
4 17030241104 Mr Amol Madhukar Waghmare c Batch 1 P P 
5 17030241106 Mr Asadullah Khan c Batch 1 (1 P 
6 17030241107 Mr Ayush Singh C Batch 1 p P 
7 17030241108 Mr Bhaven Rajesh Parikh c Batch 1 p P 
8 17030241109 Mr Biswambar Behera c Batch 1 l? e 
9 17030241110 Mr Chaudhary Ashish Virsingh C Batch 1 e f°  

10 17030241111 Mr Darshan Wm C Batch 1 P f 
11 17030241112 Ms Dimple Mehta C Batch 1 p P 
12 17030241111 Ms Gandhi Merhavi Yogeshkumar c Batch 1 p P _ 
13 17030241114 Mr Hariesh Kumar A C Batch 1 r P 

4 17030241115 Mr Hrishikesh Sunil Vaishampayan c Batch 1 P P 
15 17030241116 Mr lyer Vaibhav Vijaykumar c Batch 1 P e 
16 17030241117 Mr Jayant Girijakumar Warner C Batch 1 p P 
17 17030241118 Mr Kamalesh Kumar C c Batch 1 p ' 
18 17030241119 Ms Karmokar Shrita Kankar Uma c Batch 1 1 p 
19 17030241120 Mr Khairkar Rushikesh Jayvantrao c Batch 1 r e 
20 17030241121 Ms Lahrani Diksha Rajkumar c Batch 1 p 12 
21 17030241122 Ms Mahadik Pradnya Chandrakant c Batch 1 ..p) -P 
22 17030241123 Mr Meet Jayeshbhai Dave C Batch 1 i e 
23 17030241124 Mr Mohit Arora c Batch 1 r #  p 
24 17030241125 Ms Mounica Priya c Batch 1 A A 
25 17030241126 Mr Narkhede Uday Kishor c Batch 1 e P 
26 17030241127 Ms Nidhi Mishra c Batch 1 r P 
27 17030241128 Ms Nimisha Singh c Batch 1 P P 
28 17030241129 Mr Pagar Amit Ravindra C Batch 1 e P 
29 17030241130 Mr Parth Goel C Batch 1 p e 
10 17030241131 Mr Pattiwar Rohit Rajendra c Batch 1 p P 
31 17030241132 Ms Pounikar Mona Vilas c Batch 1 p P 
32 17030241133 Mr rransnur uuoey C Batch 1 p 9 
33 17030241134 Ms Priya Karaiya c Batch 1 p P 
34 17030241135 Ms Rahat Mahajan C Batch 1 r 19 
35 17030241136 Mr Roshan Tawar c Batch 1 p P 
36 17030241137 Mr Sagar Ckyv C Batch 1 f P 
37 17030241138 Ms Saumya Gupta C Batch 1 f 9 
38 17030241139 Mr Sayantan Bhattacherjee c Batch 1 p P.  
39 17030241140 Mr Shah Vijay Prakashbhai C Batch 1 fl PI 
40 17030241141 Ms Sharbani Basu c Batch 1 p P 
41 17030241142 Ms Shivangi Goal c Batch 1 9 p 
42 17030241143 Mr Shubham Atkare C Batch 1 o e 
43 17030241144 Mr Sitesh Kumar Behera C Batch 1 e i e, P 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 

MRA-Students list ( Nov 27 to Nov 30 2017 
Sr.N PRN NO MO Name Div Batch No 27-Nov 30-Nov 

44 17030241145 Mr Sourav Das C Batch 1 4' f 
45 17030241146 Mr Suryavanshi Rupen Manoj c Batch 1 f P 
46 17030241147 Mr Tanmay Agarwal c Batch 1 A A 
47 17030241148 Ms Varma Vidhl Nareshkumar c Batch 1 P P 
48 17030241149 Ms Vispute Bhamini Deepak c Batch 1 f p 
49 17030241150 Mr Abhishek Patra D Batch 1 P f 
50 17030241151 Ms Aishwarya Rajlaxmi B Itagi D Batch 1 P P 
51 17030241153 Mr Anandam Roychowdhury D Batch 1 P P 
52 17030241154 Ms Anshita Mathur D Batch 1 
53 17030241155 Mr Ashish Mishra 0 Batch 1 r P 
54 17030241156 Mr Bhagavatula Abhinav D Batch 1 P i 
55 17030241157 Mr Bhimani Jay Ajaybhai D Batch 1 P P 
56 17030241158 Mr Biswas Mohanty D Batch 1 P r 

7 17030241159 Ms Choudhary NIclhi Narendra D Batch 1 r P 
38 17030241160 Ms Dave Amishi Kamlesh D Batch 1 r P 
59 17030241161 Ms Divya Sathiaraj Nadar D Batch 1 P 4' 
60 17030241163 Mr Harneet Singh D Batch 1 P Pn  
61 17030241164 Ms Isha Bansal D Batch 1 P P 
62 17030241165 Ms Jadhav Kajal Prakash 0 Batch 1 1 -P 
63 17030241166 Ms Kanala Swetha D Batch 1 Carnc-e- ve ot 
64 17030241167 Mr Karthik Sridharan D Batch 1 P I' 
65 17030241168 Mr Khandebharad Amit Rameshwar D Batch 1 P 
66 17030241169 Mr Lakshya Jain D Batch 1 P 

6, 
Y 

67 17030241170 Mr Malgaonkar Satyajeet Dilip D Batch 1 P P 
68 17030241171 Ms Mehta Sneha Rajesh D Batch 1 P 
69 17030241172 Mr Mohit Kumar D Batch 1 P 
70 17030241173 Ms Nabashree Chakravarty D Batch 1 Ab Ab 
71 17030241174 Ms Nidhi Verma D Batch 1 F. P 72 17030241175 Mr Nitta Rohit Abhijith D Batch 1 P 

3 17030241176 Mr Palter Madhu D Batch 1 f 
it  

74 17030241177 Ms Paste Bhagyashri Eknath D Batch 1 P 
75 17030241179 Mr Pranav Athtyz. Gollamudi D Batch 1 P 1 
76 17030241180 Mr Prasad Bhoja Shetty D Batch 1 
77 17030241181 Ms Priya Shivraj Singh D Batch 1 p e 
78 17030241182 Ms Ruchira Waman Teli o Batch 1 P e 
79 17030241183 Mr Sagar Rajeshkumar Saxena D Batch 1 P 
80 17030241184 Mr Sameer M Oka D Batch 1 P 
81 17030241185 Mr Savaj Ghanshyambhai Nanubhai D Batch 1 P • 
82 17030241186 Mr Shakul Raina D Batch 1 4" f 
83 17030241187 Ms Shefali Mittal D Batch 1 P 9 
84 17030241188 Ms Shreeya Santosh Bakhale D Batch 1 
85 17030241189 Mr Siddhesh Arun Shiriskar D Batch 1 P r 
86 17030241190 Ms Soumya Priyadarshini D Batch 1 I' -P 

„ 

rc'T 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology  

MRA-Students list ( Nov 27 to Nov 30 2017 
Sr.N PRN NO Mr/Fl Name Div Batch No 27-Nov 30-Nov 87 17030241191 Ms Sri Divya Kocherlakota D Batch 1 P 

88 17030241192 Ms Swati Aggarwal D Batch 1 P 
(;) 

89 17030241193 Mr ,Tarun Shukla D Batch 1 P 
r, 
3 e 90 17030241194 Ms Vidhi Samna D Batch 1 

91   17030242003 Mr Ashutosh Pal DS & DA Batch 1 ip P 92  17030242004 Ms Challa Lakshmi Prasanna DS & DA Batch 1 p 
93   17030242005 Mr Dhruv Mohan DS & DA Batch 1 poll  

12  
94  17030242006 Ms Hamsini Subbiah DS & DA Batch 1 p P 95  17030242007 Mr I Venkata Subrahmanyam DS & DA Batch 1 Rs 
96  17030242009 Ms K Krithika DS & DA Batch 1 p 1" 97  17030242010 Mr Kothari Ankit Nailesh DS & DA Batch 1 Ab Ab 98 17030242011 Ms Madhu Maurya DS & DA Batch 1 
99  17030242012 Ms Mahakali Srikarl Sarvagna DS & DA Batch 1 in. f

I— "1 

_...‘ 
17030242013 Ms Mayurakshi Paul DS & DA Batch 1 qb 
	17030242014 Mr Mitul Kamlesh Gujaria OS & DA Batch 1 Ab Ab 
102  17030242017 Mr Nirad Kumar DS & DA Batch 1 p P 103  17030242018 Ms Palak Krishnatri DS & DA Batch 1 p P 104  17030242019 Ms Prachi Narang DS & DA Batch 1 r 
105  17030242020 Ms Pralika Banerjee DS & DA Batch 1 Ab Ab  
106  17030242021 Mr Priyanshu Upadhyay DS & DA Batch 1 p 0 107 17030242022 Ms Ramteke Pranoti Yamraj DS & DA Batch 1 p r 108  17030242023 Ms Sahej kaur Narula DS & DA Batch 1 Ab Ab 
109  17030242026 Ms Shruti Mehtri DS & DA Batch 1 Ab 110  17030242027 Mr SK Minhajur Rahman DS & DA Batch 1 gib 
111  17030242028 Ms Sriparna Banerjee DS & DA Batch 1 p r 112  17030242030 Ms Sukanya Suresh kumar DS & DA Batch 1 ptb 
113  17030242031 Mr Surnit Kumar DS & DA Batch 1 Ait, 
114 17030242032 Mr SwamInath V DS & DA Batch 1 p 1 2 
115 17030242033 Ms Yoginya lyer DS & DA Batch 1 r*:, 

Faculty & Staf Details 

Batch 1 , 	 FT-1 

11"  

1 Mr 1Dr. Brijesh SP 
**IC" - 

No of Present Students 

No of absent Students 
Total 
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MRA-Students list ( Nov 27 to Nov 30 2017 
Sr.N PRN NO Mn/ Name Div Batch No 27-Nov 30-Nov 1 17030241101 Mr Abhishek Bakshl c Batch 1 p P 2 17030241102 Ms Aishwarya Garg c Batch 1 f 4) 3 17030241103 Ms Aksha Mondal C Batch 1 p 4' 4 17030241104 Mr Amol Madhukar Waghmare c Batch 1 p P 5 17030241106 Mr Asadullah Khan C Batch 1 P P - 6 17030241107 Mr Ayush Singh c Batch 1 p f 	- 7 17030241108 Mr Bhaven Rajesh Parikh c Batch 1 p P 8 17030241109 Mr Biswambar Behera C Batch 1 f r 9 17030241110 Mr Chaudhary Ashish Virsingh C Batch 1 e to 10 17030241111 Mr Darshan Wm C Batch 1 p P 	- 11 17030241112 Ms Dimple Mehta C Batch 1 • IP 12 170304413 ts., Gandhi_ Mephavi yaoh_kurnar C Batch 1 
13 17030241114 Mr Hariesh Kumar A c Batch 1 
14  17030241115 Mr Hrishlkesh Sunil Valshampayan c Batch 1 

.15  17030241116 Mr lyer Valbhav Vijaykumar C,  Batch). 
16  17030241117 Mr Jayant Gldjakumar Warder C Batch 1 p 
17  17030241118 Mr Kamalesh Kumar C C 	- Batch 1 p P 18  17030241119 Ms Karmokar Shrita Kankar Uma C 	% Batch 1 41 ‘.. 19  17030241120 Mr Khalrkar Rushlkesh Jayvantrao C Batch 1 e 20  17030241121 Ms Lahrani Diksha Rajkumar C Batch 1 17 21  17030241.122 Ms Mahadik Pradnya Chandrakant C 	2_ Batch 1 ..p 
22 17030241123 Mr Meet Jayeshbhai Dave c Batch 1 
23  17030241124 Mr Mohit Arora c Batch 1 p p 24  17030241125 Ms Mounica Priya C  3  Batch 1 A 25  17030241126 Mr Narkhede Uday Kishor C Batch 1 P P 26  17030241127 Ms Nidhl Mishra C Batch 1 P P 	- 27 17030241128 Ms Nifnisha Singh C Batch 1 r 28 1703024112:2 Mr Pagan An* Ravindra C Batch 1 
29  17030241130 Mr Parth Goel Batch 1 r 30  17030241131 Mr Pattiwar Rohit Rajendra Batch 1 
31 17030241132 Ms Pounikar Mona Vilas Batch 1 
32 17030241133 Nlr Pranshur DUbey C 
33 17030241134 Ms Priya Karaiya c Batch 1 p 
34  17030241135 Ms Rahat Mahajan c Batch 1 r P 35  17030241136 Mr Roshan Tawar C Batch 1 e P 36 17030241137 Mr Sagar Ckw c Batch 1 
37 17030241138 Ms Saumya Gupta c Batch 1 f 
38 17030241139 Mr Sayantan Bhattacherjee c Batch 1 e r 
39 17030241140 Mr Shah Vijay Prakashbhai C 	tj Batch 1 fl li 40 17030241141 Ms Sharbani Basu c Batch 1 p P 41 17030241142 Ms Shivangi Gael C Batch 1 P p 
42 17030241143 Mr 	Shubham Atkare c Batch 1 p e 
43 17030241144 Mr 	Sitesh Kumar Behera C Batch 1 f p 

11 
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MRA-Students list ( Nov 27 to Nov 30 2017 

PRN NO MO Name Div Latch No 27 Nov 30 -Nov 44 17030241145 Mr Sourav Das C patch 1 f f 	- 45 17030241146 Mr Suryavanshi Rupen Manoj C Batch 1 f P 46 
47 

17030241147 Mr Tanmay Agarwal C Batch 1 A - 
A 

48 
17030241148 

17030241149 
Ms 

Ms 
Varma Vidhi Nareshkumar 
Vispute Bhamini Deepak 

C 
c 

Batch 1 ? P 
49 17030241150 Mr Abhishek Patra 

Batch 1 9 P 
50 17030241151 Ms Aishwarya Rajlaxmi B Itagi 

D Batch 1 P f 
51 17030241153 Mr Anandam Roychowdhury 

D Batch 1 p P 
52 17030241154 Ms Anshita Mathur 

D Batch 1 P P 
53 17030241155 Mr 

D  5 Batch 1 ----- Ashish Mishra 
54 17030241156 Mr Bhagavatula Abhinav 

D Batch 1 r e 
55 17030241157 Mr Bhimanl Jay Ajaybhai _ 

D 
D 

Batch 1 P 
56 17030241158 Mr 

Batch 1 P P Biswas Mohanty D Batch 1 P r 57 17030241159 Ms• Choudhary Nidhi Narendra D Batch 1 r P 8  17030241160 Ms Dave Amishi Kamlesh D 	- Batch 1-- P P 59  17030241161 'Ms Divya Sithiaraj Nada/ D Batch 1 P 4' • 60  17030241163 Mr Harneet Singh D Batch 1 P 61  17030241164 Ms Isha Bansal D Batch 1 P 
i--): 

62 17030241165 Ms Jadhav Kajal Prakash D Batch 1 f 
P 
-P 63 17030241166 Ms Kanala Swetha D 	c Batch 1 — 64  17030241167 Mr Karthik Sridharan D Batch 1 P I' 65  17030241168 Mr Khandebharad Amit Rameshwar D Batch 1 P 

- 
66  17030241169 Mr Lakshya Jain D Batch 1 P 67  17030241170 Mr Malgaonkar Satyajeet Dilip D Batch 1 P 

r 
-1() 68  17030241171 Ms Mehta Sneha Rajesh D Batch 1 P ( 	, 69   17030241172 Mr Mohit Kumar D Batch 1 

 70 17030241173 Ms Nabashree Chakravarty D 	--/ Batch 1 Ab 71  17030241174 Ms —A -E, 
Nidhi Verma D Batch 1 P e 72  17030241175 Mr Nitta Rohit Abhijith D Batch 1 P 73 17030241176 Mr Palter Machu D Batch 1 f 1 ' 

4 17030241177 Ms Paste Bhagyashri Eknath D Batch 1 r .. 75 17030241179 Mr Franey Aclitya Gollamudi D Batch 1 P 
76 17030241180 Mr Prasad Bhoja Shetty D 	S Batch 1 - 	- 77  17030241181 Ms Priya Shivraj Singh D Batch 1 P 

h  
r 	-- 78 17030241182 Ms Ruchira Waman Teli D Batch 1 P r , 79 17030241183 Mr 	Sagar Rajeshkumar Saxena D Batch 1 P 80  17030241184 Mr 	Sameer M Oka D Batch 1 /2 81  17030241185 Mr 	Savaj Ghanshyambhai Nanubhai D 	Batch 1 P 82  17030241186 Mr 	Shakul Raina 	 D Batch 1 P r 83 17030241187 Ms 	Shefali Mittal 	 D Batch 1 84 17030241188 Ms 	Shreeya Santosh Bakhale 	 D 9 	Batch 1 85 17030241189 Mr Siddhesh Arun Shiriskar 	 D Batch 1 P r 86 17030241190 Ms Soumya Priyadarshini 	 D Batch 1 l' r 	- 
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Swati Aggarwal 
Mr 	Tarun Shukla 

Ms Vidhi Saxena  

V 

Sr.N PRN  NO 
17030241191 

17030241192 

17030241193 

17030241194 

17030242003 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96  

97 

98 

99 

100  

1 

102  

103  

104 

105 

106 

107 	 Ms 	Ramteke Pranoti Yamraj 
108 17030242023 Ms 

109 17030242026 Ms 

110 17030242027 Mr 

111 17030242028 Ms 

112 17030242030 Ms 

113 17030242031 Mr Sumit Kumar 

Mr Swaminath V 

Ms Yoginya lyer 

Faculty & Staf Details  

No of Present Students 

No of absent Students 
Total 

Mgr Name 

Ms Sri Divya Kocherlakota 

17030242013 

17030242012 

17030242004 

17030242005 

17030242006 

17030242007 

17030242009 

17030242010 

17030242011 

Ms 

Ms 
Ms Machu Maurya 

Mayurakshi Paul 

Mahakall Srikari Sarvagna 

17030242014 

17030242017 
Mr 

Mr 
Mitul Kamlesh Guiana 
Nirad Kumar 

17030242018 Ms Palak Krishnatri 
17030242019 Ms Prachl Narang 
17030242020 Ms Pralika Banerjee 

17030242022 

17030242021 Mr Priyanshu Upadhyay 

Sahel kaur Narula 

Shrub Mehtri 

SK Minhajur Rahman 

Sriparna Banerjee 

114 17030242032 

115 17030242033 

IL! 
s 

1 la 

k  
18 
9 

LA 

22— 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS.8r DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

DS & DA 

Div 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 Ab 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 
	

Rb 

Batch No 
Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

27-Nov 

/kb  

30-Nov 
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Mr Ashutosh Pal 
Ms 
	

halla Lakshmi Prasanna 
Mr 
	

Dhruv Moban 
Ms 
	

Hamsini SUbbiah 

Mr I Venkata Subrahmanyam 
Ms K Krithika 

Mr Kothari Ankit Nailesh 

Sukanya Suresh kumar • 	'2—  C' 

[Mr 	I Or. argesn 0. 
'1/4#-• 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

Batch 1 

I. Batch 1 
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Dates for Out Fit bound programme Jun 2017 
6 messages 

Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@sciledu> 	 Thu, Mar 9, 2017 at 11:50 AM 
To: Vibhas Pande <vibhas.pande@gmail.com> 

- Cc: "Dr.Dhanya Pramod" <director@scitedu>, "dydirector@scitedu" <dydirector@scitedu>, Suresh Kumekar 
<adminofficer@scitedu>, coordinator <coordinator©scitedu> 

Dear Sir, 

Greetings!! 

This year we are planning 1-day Out Fit bound programme. 

Please block Monday, June 6,2017, for SCIT Students. 

Thank you. 

Ekta Kulkarni  
Coordinator 

Academics 
Symbiosis Centre For Information Technology 
P: 020-229349081f39/10( Ext.113) M: 9527499766 
F: 020-22934311 
A: Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park, Phase - I, 

Symbiosis Infotech Campus, MIDC, Hinjewadi, Pune -411057 
W: www.scitedu E Studentcoordinator@scitedu 

Vibhas Pande <vibhas.pande@gmail.com> 	 Thu, Mar 9,2017 at 3:30 PM 
To: Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 
Cc: svk bharathi <dydirector@scitedu>, adminofficer <adminofficer@scitedu>, Kiran Moho! <coordinator@scitedu>, director 

---ector@scitedu>, Suresh Cadre <sureshgadre@gmail.com>, Lal Mob <mg1r45@gmail.com> 

Dear Ekta, 
I am at Andaman. 
Will return on 14 March and block 6 Jun for SCIT. 
You could reach me at my alternate Airtel number +919096934130 for the time being. 

Rgds 
Wg Cdr Vibhas Pande 

[Quoted text hidden] 
[Quoted text hidden] 
This email is governed by the Disclaimer Terms of SW which may be viewed at tittpAtintmcslu.etlu.inIdownloadslemail-disclaimerohp 

Vibhas Panda <vibhas.pande@gmail.com> 	 Sat, Mar 25.2017 at 1:04 PM 
To: Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 
Cc: svk bharathi <dydirector@scitedu>, adminofficer <adminofficer@scitedu>, Kiran Moho! <coordinator@scitedu>, director 
<director@scitedu>, Suresh Cadre <sureshgadre@gmail.com>, Lal Mob <mg1r45@gmail.com> 

Dear Ekta, 

htIps://mail.goo9le.com/mailtutOnui=2Mk=470e923e3Mjsver-RKK5Ah87d4U.en.aview=pt&cat=oul%20fitY020boI41d%20programm&searchncateah=1 	1/3 
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Greetings from OUT FIT. 
We have blocked 5 Jun 17 for SOT programme. 
I am sending you a proforma invoice for the same. 
Laxmi Farms ( Surya Shibir) will be sending you their own proforma invoice. 
Please do the needful. 

rgds 
Wg Cdr Vibhas Pande 

[Quoted text hidden] 

http://readingstockcharts.blogspotin/ 

Lai OUT FIT Proforma Invoice for SCIT OBL 5 Jun 2017.doc 
40K 

Ekta Kulkarnl <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 	 Mon, Apr 3,2017 at 11:27 
To: accounts <accounts@scitedu> 
Cc: "Dr.Dhanya Pramod" <dlrector@scitodu>, "dydirector@sciLedu" <dydirector@scitodu>, Suresh Kumekar 
.cadminofficer@scitedu> 

Ekta Kulkarni  
Coordinator 
Academics 
Symbiosis Centre For Information Technology 
P: 020-22934908/09/10 ( Ext.113) LI: 9527499766 
F: 020-22934311 
A: Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park, Phase - I, 

Symbiosis Infotech Campus, MIDC, Hinjewadi, Pune - 411057 
W: www.scit.edu  E: Studentcoordinator@scitedu 

[Quoted text hidden] 

OUT FIT Proforma Invoice for SCIT OBL 5 Jun 2017,doc 
40K 

Vibhas Pande <vibhas.pande@gmail.com> 	 Tue, Jun 6, 2017 at 8:68 AM 
To: Ekta Kulkami <studentcoordinator@scitodu> 
Cc: adminofficer <adminofficer@scit.edu>, director <directtor@scitedu>, Suresh Cadre <sureshgadre©gmailcom>, Lal Mob 
<mg1r45@gmail.com> 

Dear Ekta, 
Good morning. 

We enjoyed conducting the one day outbound programme for SCIT students yesterday. 
They are very co-operative and open minded. Please let us know their feedback. 

Jam sending you the training invoice for the programme with thispallandCalso by courier today. 
Surya Shibir ( Laxmi Farms) will be sending their invoice directly. 
Please let me know if you need anything else. 

L 	1 Please ack. 	 j 

11-al<7  T7S rgds 
VT Wg Cdr Vibhas Pande 

https://mail.googlemorn/mall/u/0/7ui=2&ik=470a923e3f8jsvereRKK5Ah87c14U.en.8viewspt8cateout%20fit%20bound%20programmersearchscat&th=1.. 213 
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fqr OUT FIT 
[Quoted text hidden] 

http://readingstockcharts.blogspottn/ 

mie OUT FIT Invoice for SCIT OBL 5 Jun 2017.doc 
38K 

- Vlbhas Pande <vibhas.pande©gmail.com> 	 Tue. Jun 6, 2017 at 9:17 AM 
To: Ekta Kulkami <studentcoordinator@scit.edu> 
Cc: adminofficer <adminofficer@scit.edu>, director <director@scitedu>, Suresh Gadre <sureshgadre@gmall.com>, Lal Mob 
<m91r45@gmail.com> 

Sending a corrected invoice for 202 students instead of 204 students. 

rgds 
Wg Cdr Vibhas Pande 
[Quoted text hidden] 

http://readingstockcharts.blogspotin/ 

OUT FIT Invoice for SCIT OBL 5 Jun 2017.doc 
n' 38K 

https://mail.google.comfmailiu/Onui=28.1k=470a923e3MisvereRKK5Ah87d4U.endivlaw=pt&cateout%20fit%20bound%20programm&searchecat&th=1... 3/3 
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